
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.63 655 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Winchester 2

56.09 639 F 17/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

57.09 606 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

57.13 605 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

57.37 597 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

57.51 593 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Plymouth  4

58.28 570 H 14/12/18 Poland Winter National Championships Gorzow Wielkopolski  2

58.35 568 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Newport  2

58.64 559 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

59.02 549 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

59.20 544 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

1:03.63 438 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Soton Dolp 3

1:04.76 415 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Soton Dolp 2

1:05.09 409 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Soton Dolp 2

1:06.80 378 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:10.86 317 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

1:11.27 311 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

1:11.50 308 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

1:12.16 300 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Soton Dolp 2

1:19.07 228  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

1:22.17 203  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

1:22.35 202  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

1:22.96 197  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Soton Dolp 2
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58.35 568 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Newport  2

57.51 593 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Plymouth  4

57.37 597 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

57.13 605 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

55.63 655 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Winchester 2

56.09 639 F 17/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

57.09 606 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

59.20 544 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

58.64 559 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

59.02 549 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

58.28 570 H 14/12/18 Poland Winter National Championships Gorzow Wielkopolski  2

1:06.80 378 H 22/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:03.63 438 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Soton Dolp 3

1:05.09 409 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Soton Dolp 2

1:04.76 415 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Soton Dolp 2

1:10.86 317 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

1:11.27 311 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

1:11.50 308 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

1:12.16 300 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Soton Dolp 2

1:19.07 228  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

1:22.35 202  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

1:22.17 203  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

1:22.96 197  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Soton Dolp 2
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